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FOR TAX YEAR 2019
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.260 174,202,199.00 33,875,921.00 742,108.75 144,315.11 886,423.86208,078,120.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 81,509,803.00 21,393,217.00 173,619.77 45,574.33 219,194.10102,903,020.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.490 255,712,002.00 55,269,138.00 13,166,613.71 2,845,821.86 16,012,435.57310,981,140.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.140 100,616,993.00 16,719,057.00 517,173.28 85,936.98 603,110.26117,336,050.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 153,255,619.00 38,550,081.00 0.00 0.00 0.00191,805,700.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.650 153,255,619.00 38,550,081.00 406,149.68 102,181.96 508,331.64191,805,700.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.920 100,616,993.00 16,719,057.00 394,419.42 65,539.00 459,958.42117,336,050.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.410 23,406,148.00 1,386,872.00 290,469.61 17,210.81 307,680.4224,793,020.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.920 14,600,010.00 2,326,950.00 232,432.43 37,045.34 269,477.7716,926,960.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.000 11,032,285.00 3,096,385.00 132,387.41 37,156.63 169,544.0414,128,670.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      21.960 14,914,388.00 2,252,472.00 327,520.18 49,464.38 376,984.5617,166,860.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.160 22,536,694.00 6,842,426.00 138,825.98 42,149.10 180,975.0829,379,120.00
31 DI FD #7                             19.200 13,972,376.00 2,980,874.00 268,269.64 57,232.72 325,502.3616,953,250.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.040 15,915,273.00 1,790,627.00 175,704.13 19,768.62 195,472.7517,705,900.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        11.510 24,669,590.00 8,223,590.00 283,948.99 94,656.19 378,605.1832,893,180.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 14,437,526.00 1,372,114.00 86,625.16 8,232.68 94,857.8415,809,640.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.560 6,109,992.00 2,457,928.00 101,181.79 40,703.28 141,885.078,567,920.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       43.500 88,468,898.00 22,706,892.00 3,848,421.74 987,761.70 4,836,183.44111,175,790.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       35.560 21,496,660.00 8,021,230.00 764,421.55 285,234.87 1,049,656.4229,517,890.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       40.740 40,049,217.00 9,699,003.00 1,631,605.40 395,137.72 2,026,743.1249,748,220.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      14.500 25,473,848.00 1,959,502.00 369,377.61 28,414.75 397,792.3627,433,350.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      58.410 10,636,365.00 3,040,645.00 621,270.16 177,604.53 798,874.6913,677,010.00
51 CONSOL #1                            10.200 25,890,473.00 2,538,297.00 264,083.18 25,890.65 289,973.8328,428,770.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.420 41,836,341.00 7,303,569.00 1,105,316.51 192,960.59 1,298,277.1049,139,910.00
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 38,004,720.00 0.00 15,201.83 0.00 15,201.8338,004,720.00
56 LTC FEE .30M                         0.300 5,514,600.00 0.00 1,654.38 0.00 1,654.385,514,600.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 236,804.00 16,567.00 18,944.29 1,325.38 20,269.67253,371.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      11.090 14,130,198.00 812,652.00 156,703.92 9,012.50 165,716.4214,942,850.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.460 10,137,634.00 5,319,556.00 156,728.97 82,240.65 238,969.6215,457,190.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.250 2,259,100.00 0.00 16,380.89 0.00 16,380.892,259,100.00
CULLEN                                  9.840 1,981,930.00 0.00 19,501.51 0.00 19,501.511,981,930.00
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DOYLINE                                 5.750 2,358,270.00 0.00 13,561.54 0.00 13,561.542,358,270.00
FLAG                                    0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
MINDEN                                  5.630 80,953,900.00 0.00 455,772.86 0.00 455,772.8680,953,900.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.040 7,990,230.00 0.00 16,300.04 0.00 16,300.047,990,230.00
SAREPTA                                 21.610 5,799,550.00 0.00 125,328.19 0.00 125,328.195,799,550.00

$27,038,024.50 $5,878,572.33 $32,916,596.83LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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27,038,024.50 5,878,572.33 32,916,596.83

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN - ACTIVE Mills Taxpayer HS /EX Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.780 710,879.51 153,648.96 864,528.47
1077005  Library 12.430 3,178,500.84 686,998.75 3,865,499.59
1077006  Assessment Dist 5.780 1,478,015.68 319,457.18 1,797,472.86
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.660 3,748,738.73 810,249.54 4,558,988.27
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.230 1,081,661.99 233,789.60 1,315,451.59
1077016  Schools PW 6.150 1,572,629.14 339,906.86 1,912,536.00
1077017  Schools PW 2.820 721,107.99 155,859.73 876,967.72
1077018  Schools PW 2.640 675,079.83 145,911.24 820,991.07

51.490 13,166,613.71 2,845,821.86 16,012,435.57TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.920 174,032.32 27,737.47 201,769.79
1077055 CULLEN FD $6 4.000 58,400.11 9,307.87 67,707.98

15.920 232,432.43 37,045.34 269,477.77TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 10.980 163,760.09 24,732.19 188,492.28
1077058 Fire District #9 10.980 163,760.09 24,732.19 188,492.28

21.960 327,520.18 49,464.38 376,984.56TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077034  Fire Dist #7 15.000 209,585.66 44,713.06 254,298.72
1077057  Fire Dist #7 4.200 58,683.98 12,519.66 71,203.64

19.200 268,269.64 57,232.72 325,502.36TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.510 135,930.40 45,313.26 181,243.66
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1077060  Fire Dist #10 6.000 148,018.59 49,342.93 197,361.52

11.510 283,948.99 94,656.19 378,605.18TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 32.500 2,875,257.62 737,982.88 3,613,240.50
1077061 School District #6 11.000 973,164.12 249,778.82 1,222,942.94

43.500 3,848,421.74 987,761.70 4,836,183.44TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 30.000 644,900.07 240,636.84 885,536.91
1077054 School Dist #7 5.560 119,521.48 44,598.03 164,119.51

35.560 764,421.55 285,234.87 1,049,656.42TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 33.000 1,321,624.40 320,067.37 1,641,691.77
1077050  School Dist #8 7.740 309,981.00 75,070.35 385,051.35

40.740 1,631,605.40 395,137.72 2,026,743.12TOTALS

44 SCHOOL DIST #12
1077027 School Dist #12 9.500 242,006.02 18,616.56 260,622.58
1077062 School Dist #12 5.000 127,371.59 9,798.19 137,169.78

14.500 369,377.61 28,414.75 397,792.36TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 33.000 351,000.09 100,341.54 451,341.63
1077051  School Dist #35 25.410 270,270.07 77,262.99 347,533.06

58.410 621,270.16 177,604.53 798,874.69TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
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1077030  School Dist #3 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077047  School Dist #3 26.420 1,105,316.51 192,960.59 1,298,277.10

26.420 1,105,316.51 192,960.59 1,298,277.10TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.460 156,728.97 82,240.65 238,969.62

15.460 156,728.97 82,240.65 238,969.62TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.250 16,380.89 0.00 16,380.89

7.250 16,380.89 0.00 16,380.89TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 9.840 19,501.51 0.00 19,501.51

9.840 19,501.51 0.00 19,501.51TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.750 13,561.54 0.00 13,561.54

5.750 13,561.54 0.00 13,561.54TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.630 455,772.86 0.00 455,772.86

5.630 455,772.86 0.00 455,772.86TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.770 45,062.47 0.00 45,062.47
5226004  Sarepta 13.840 80,265.72 0.00 80,265.72
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21.610 125,328.19 0.00 125,328.19TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

25,521

12,373

8,218

TOTAL PARCELS 31,152

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,722

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 25,521


